EEE-HAV331UAP Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number EEE-HAV331UAP-DG
Manufacturer Panasonic Electronic Components
Manufacturer Product Number EEE-HAV331UAP
Description CAP ALUM 330UF 20% 35V SMD
Detailed Description 330 µF 35 V Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors Radia
l, Can - SMD 1000 Hrs @ 105°C

EEEHA1A101AP
EEEHAA221XAP
　Explanation of part numbers
Product
classification Series Code Rated
voltage (V) Code* Capacitance
(μF) Code Capacitance
(μF) Code Special
code Code Tape width
(mm) Code
16, 24 P
16 1C(C)
25 1E(E)
680 681
HA HA 6.3 0J(J)
4.7 4R7
High-
temperature
lead-free
reflow
12 R
10 220 221
A
330 331
1A(A)
35 1V(V)
47 470
50 1H(H) 1000 10222 220
33 330
10 100
1 10
2.2 2R2
3.3 3R3
100 101
471470
1500 152
Minia-
turized
product
U, W
D8 size X
EEE HA J 331 PXA
EEE-HAV331UAP Panasonic Electronic Components CAP ALUM 330UF 20% 35V SMD
HA series (High temp. reflow)
Endurance : 105 ℃ 1000 h
*1: Size code( ) : Miniaturization product *2: Ripple current (120 Hz / +105 ℃) *3: tanδ (120 Hz / +20 ℃)